Safety
Deta Electrical Company Ltd.
UK: Panattoni Park Luton Road Chalton Bedfordshire LU4 9TT UK
EU: Unit 16 Ashbourne Industrial Estate Ashbourne Co. Meath A84 W972 Ireland
Tel. +44 1582 544 548 technical@deta.co.uk
 DS 1097 V1.0 NPD XXXX 11/24
In-Line IP68 Connector
Range
WXT68IL16 In-Line IP68 Connector – 16A
WXT68IL20 In-Line IP68 Connector – 20A
Features Technical Specification
• 3 pole connectors
• Selection of seals for cable entry
• Easy hand screw locking nuts
• IP68 weatherproof protection
• Robust nylon housing
Dimensions
 Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight
(g)
WXT68IL16 24 74 24 28
WXT68IL20 33 114 33 53
Line Diagram(s)
WXT68IL16:
WXT68IL20:
Operating Voltage 230V AC
Frequency 50Hz
Installation Type In-Line Connector
Operating Temperature -5°C to 55°C
Ingress Protection Rating IP68
Switch Rating 20A
Cable Capacity (mm2) x3 2.5mm² Cables
Body Construction Polycarbonate
Product Colour Black